Jyothi, Co Borrower Wife of Kaki Pavan,
H.No.1-54/3, Jamalabhai Nagar Colony,
Nagaram, Keesara, Hyderabad - 500083
ALSO AT Mrs. Kaki Jyothi, Co Borrower

Wife of Kaki Pavan, H.No.1-54/3, KAMALA
BAI Colony, Nagaram, Keesara,

Hyderabad - 500083.

Rs.
58,00,000/-
(Rs. Fifty

Eight Lakhs
Only)

Rs. 5,80,000/-
(Rs. Five

Lakhs Eighty
Thousand

Only)

02nd
December

2025 at
11.00 AM

Physical
Rs.

65,28,559.19/-
(Rs Sixty-Five
Lakhs Twenty-

Eight Thousand
Five Hundred
Fifty-Eight and
Nineteen Paisa

Only).

EARC
TRUST
SC 420

DETAILS OF SECURED ASSETS (SCHEDULE OF PROPERTY):- All That Part And House No.1-54/7/2, On Plot No.20 Part, Admeasuring